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Course Description

This course uses key environmental debates to explore the challenges
associated with the effective management of the environment.
Environmental problems are complex and their resolution involves
integrating science, knowledge, and values. Course topics are divided into
five sections: environmental science, global marine issues, global water
issues, global terrestrial issues, and global climate issues.
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